ENTERGY NEW ORLEANS, LLC (Electric)

MONTH OF April

Residential Rate
Schedule RES-25

BILL FOR 1,000

$8.07
$76.28
$84.35
$2.47
$4.21
($0.01)
($0.48)
$20.69
$14.90
$0.00
$0.07
$4.28
$0.00
$0.75

$131.23

$6.91

$138.14

2024

kWh

Customer Charge
Energy Charge

Rider SSCR
Rider SSCRII
Rider SSCO
Rider SSCOII
Rider EFRP
Fuel Adjustment
Rider EAC
Rider PPCR
Rider EECR
Rider IRAR
Rider MISO
Subtotal

Retail Rate Adder Rider R-3
Total Bill without state or city taxes

PRPRPRPPPP®

2.9294%
4.9948%
-0.00670%
-0.56860%
27.11790%
$0.0148950
$0.0000000
0.077771%
5.069616%
$0.0000000
0.88940%

per kWh
per kWh

per kWh



	ENOL (Electric)

